
 

 

School Uniform Price List 

Sweatshirts 

 

Cardigan 

 

Red or white polo 

shirts 

 

Hoodies 

£9.50 

 

£11.50 

 

£8.50 

 

 

£13.00  
 

School Bag 

 

£7.50 

 
 

PE Kit (T-shirt, 

Shorts and Bag) 

 

or separately 

T-shirt £5,  

Shorts £4 ,  

Bag £3 

 

£12.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Our online provider Mapac, also sell the above items plus school fleeces, coats 

and rucksacks.   


